of 31
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard
terms and conditions. Ashcroft® and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc.
©2025 Ashcroft Inc. 1327CM_PrComp_ds_RevB_03-27-25  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us
Data Sheet
SPECIFICATIONS
Accuracy: ±0.1% of gauge span
Gauges:

©2025 Ashcroft Inc. 1327CM_PrComp_ds_RevB_03-27-25  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us
Data Sheet Data Sheet
ORDERING CODE                Example: 1327CM S ABE
Model
1327CM - Pump with Tools and Accessories 1327CM
Operating Fluid
S - Petroleum Oil (standard) S
H - Phosphate Ester or Glycol based (optional)
O - Water (for oxygen service)
Gauge sets - psi Ranges
X - No gauge
A - 0/30
B - 0/100
C - 0/500
D - 0/1,000
E - 0/5,000
F - 0/10,000
AB - 0/30, 0/100
AC - 0/30, 0/500
AD - 0/30, 0/1,000
AE - 0/30, 0/5,000
AF - 0/30, 0/10,000
BC - 0/100, 0/500
BD - 0/100, 0/1,000
BE - 0/100, 0/5,000
BF - 0/100, 0/10,000
CD - 0/500, 0/1,000
CE - 0/500, 0/5,000
CF - 0/500, 0/10,000
DE - 0/1,000, 0/5,000
DF - 0/1,000, 0/10,000
EF - 0/5,000, 0/10,000
ABC - 0/30, 0/100, 0/500
ABD - 0/30, 0/100, 0/1,000
ABE - 0/30, 0/100, 0/5,000 ABE
ABF - 0/30, 0/100, 0/10,000
BCD - 0/100, 0/500, 0/1,000
BCE - 0/100, 0/500, 0/5,000
BCF - 0/100, 0/500, 0/10,000
CDE - 0/500, 0/1,000, 0/5,000
CDF - 0/500, 0/1,000, 0/10,000
DEF - 0/1,000, 0/5,000, 0/10,000
Other range gauges, including metric scales, are available on request. Please consult factory.
1327CM Pressure Gauge Comparator
of 33
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard
terms and conditions. Ashcroft® and Trust the Shield® are trademarks of Ashcroft Inc.
©2025 Ashcroft Inc. 1327CM_PrComp_ds_RevB_03-27-25  ashcroft.com | 1.800.328.8258 | Contact Us
Data Sheet
20-1⁄8" ±1⁄8" [511 ±3 mm]
20-3⁄4" ±1⁄8" [527 ±3 mm]
5⁄16" [7.94]
4 Holes 9⁄32"
[7.14]
15-3⁄4"